MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012616 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 1 2051111060
ADHAV RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR (SUNITA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012617 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 2 2051111061
AHIRE RAJENDRA KASHINATH (SHAKUNTALA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012618 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 3 2051111062
BHAMARE NAKUL PRAKASH (ANJALI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012619

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 4 2051111063

*BHAMBERE SHAMAL ANIL (VIDYA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012620 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 5 2051111064
*BHAVSAR SAYALEE SUNIL (VIDYA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012621

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 6 2051111069

*BODKE PRIYANKA SHANKARRAO (RANJANA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012622 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 7 2051111065
*BODKE SHWETA SHANKARRAO (RANJANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012623

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 8 2051111066

*BOHRA SAMINA SABIR (FARIDA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



012624

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 9 2051111072

CHAVAN VAIBHAV DEELIP (BHARATI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

012625

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 10 2051111076

CHITTILAPPILLY AJIN VARGHESE (JESSY)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012626

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 11 2051111078

DANGLE SANDESH MADHUKAR (MANDA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012627

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 12 2051111081

DATE SAGAR MANIK (SHOBHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012628 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 13 2051111089
DEORE VIJAY RAJARAM (KASUBAI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012629  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 14 2051111090

YEAR/SEM

GAIKWAD ASHITOSH DATTU (NILIMA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012630 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 15 2051111091
GAIKWAD SAGAR RAMESH (CHHAYA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012631 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 16 2051111092

GAYKHE SURAJ AMBADAS (SUNANDA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012632 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 17 2051111093
GEET KAUSTUBH ARVIND (PUSHPA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012633 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 18 2051111169

GHOGE AKSHAY RAJENDRA (NUTAN)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012634 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 19 2051111094
GIRI KANAK DEEPAK (ARCHANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012635 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 20 2051111095
*GUJAR BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA (SUNITA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012636 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 21 2051111097
GUNJAL PRASAD SITARAM (MINAKSHI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012637 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 22 2051111100
*KADAM PRATIMA BABANRAO (BHARATI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012638 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 23 2051111101
KAPADNIS SANDEEP SHIVAJI (ANJANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012639  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 24 2051111103

YEAR/SEM

*KARAD MANISHA DASHRATH (MANGAL)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012640

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 25 2051111104

*KASAR SONAL RAMDAS (VIJAYA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012641

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 26 2051111107

KAZI ABDULLAH ALTAMASH AHEMADUDDIN (BILQUES)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012642

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 27 2051111108

KHAIRNAR UDAY KARBHARI (VIMAL)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012643

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 28 2051111109

KHOLE RAKESH SAMPAT (SHAKUNTALA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012644

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 29 2051111111

KOTWAL DANIEL PETER (SHALINI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012645

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 30 2051111112

KSHATRIYA SHREYAS ANNASA (VARSHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012646 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 31 2051111114
KSHIRSAGAR VIJAY MADHUKAR (BHARTI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012647 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 32 2051111116

YEAR/SEM

KUMAVAT VISHVANATH SHIVAJI (KASHIBAI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012648 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 33 2051111118
*LABHSHETWAR SARITA GANGADHARRAO (SUMATI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012649 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 34 2051111119
MAHAJAN BHUSHAN SANTOSH ()
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012650 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 35 2051111122
MALAVE PRAVIN KISANRAO (VENUTAI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012651 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 36 2051111123

MEMANE SATISH RAMESH (SHAILA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012652 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 37 2051111125
MHASKE SURYAKANT ASARAM (SUNANDA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012653

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 38 2051111126

*MISAL CHAITALI SONAJI (SANDYA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012654 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 39 2051111167
*MISHRA SHWETA RAJESH (PUSHPA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012655 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 40 2051111127

*MOHOD PRIYANKA SHRIKRISHNA (SUNITA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012656 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 41 2051111129
*NAGARALE PRIYANKA CHANDRABHAN (ALKA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012657  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 42 2051111130

NAVLE GIRISH VIJAY (NIRMALA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012658

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 43 2051111132

PANDE NARESH MAHESH (KRUSHNA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012659

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 44 2051111134

PATEL GAURAV SHARAD (RANJANA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012660 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 45 2051111137
*PAWAR TRUPTI VIJAY (KAMAL)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012661 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 46 2051111142

QAZI ABDUR RAHMAN AHMADUDDIN (BILQUES)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012662

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 47 2051111143

SALUNKE JAYRAJ SANJAY (BHAGYASHREE)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012663

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 48 2051111146

SALVE GAURAV ARUN (KALPANA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012664 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 49 2051111168
SATBHAI SIDDESH GIRISH (CHARULATA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012665 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 50 2051111147

SHAH TEJAS NITIN (VARSHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012666 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 51 2051111150
SHIVALKAR GOURAV SANJAY (SMITA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

012667

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 52 2051111099

*SINGH HEEMANI (SUSHMA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012668 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 53 2051111153
SINGH MANPREET MOHAR (KANWALIJIT)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012669  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 54 2051111155

*SONAWANE AMRUTA RAJMAHENDRA (SAVITA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012670 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 55 2051111157
SULTANE YOGESH BALKRISHNA (SUMAN)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012671  BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 56 2051111160

SWAMI GANESH SUNIL ()
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012672

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 58 2051111163

*VAIRAGAR SNEHA SUBHASH (USHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

012673

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 59 2051111165

*WABALE PALLAVI SANJAY (ROHINI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012674 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 60 2051111166
*WAGH SAYALI PRALHAD (SULOCHANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020302 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 122 2050905359

HAREKAR AMEY SURESH (ANAGHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033548  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 68 2051010340
CHAVAN VIJAY TATYARAO (ANITABAI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033549 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 73 2051010358

DHERE DATTATRAYA DIGAMBAR (PARVATI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
III (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033550 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 75 2051010365
DUMALE BHAGWAN FULCHAND (SHANTABAI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033551 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 76 2051010370

GAIKWAD AMIT DILIP (KUNDA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033552 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 84 2051010503
KALE DUSHYANT SHYAM (RANJANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033553 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 91 2051010409

KSHATRIYA HRUSHIKESH SHANTARAM (VASUDHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033554  BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 96 2051010422
MAKWANA KETAN MOHAN (JAYA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033555 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 123 2050905384

MARADE GOPINATH DADA (SITABAI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033556 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 97 2051010424
MORE GANESH UTTAMRAO (KALPANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033557  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 98 2051010427

NAIR RAKESH RAGHAVAN (SHANTA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033558 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 101 2051010436
PANDYA VANDAN TUSHAR (GEETA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033559  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 105 2051010489

PATIL DEEPAK RAMRAO (KALAWATI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033560 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 124 2050905403
PATIL SHEKHAR RAMESH (SHASHIKALA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033561 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 117 2051010497
TAMBAT SANKUL SANDESH (SANGITA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033562

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 118 2051010480

VARMA SURYAPRAKASH RAMVARAN (SARITA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

033563

DATE
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 119 2051010481

VAZE ANAND RAVINDRA (BHARTI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033564  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 120 2051010483
WADHWA VICKY JETHANAND (SUSHMA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033565 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 121 2051010450

WANKAR PRASHANT RAMDAS (SHILATAI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033566  BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 62 2051010322
*AADE POOJA BALIRAM (KALPANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITITI (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

033567

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 63 2051010327

*AMRITKAR YOGITA PRABHAKAR (SNEHAPRABHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033568 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 64 2051010367
ARORA GAGAN AMAR (SUSHMA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033569

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 66 2051010335

*BHAVSAR TEJASWINI RATILAL (ASHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033570 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 67 2051010338
BURHADE ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT (KALPANA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033571  BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 71 2051010350

DHAKE RAHUL BHAGAWAT (PUSHPA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033572 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 72 2051010353
DHAMANE VAIBHAV BALKRISHNA (SUNANDA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITITI (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

033573

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 74 2051010360

DULLA NIKHIL ASHOK (SWATI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033574 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 77 2051010374
*GAWANDE BHAGYASHRI DIGAMBAR (DEVYANI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033575

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 79 2051010380

*HUNDIKAR SNEHAL SHRIKANT (VASANTI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033576  BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 81 2051010385
*JADHAV PRAJAKTA CHANDRASHEKHAR (RAJASHREE)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033577

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 82 2051010388

JOSHI YOGESH ASHOK (BHARTI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033578  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 85 2051010395
KALE PRAMOD SHIVAJI (ASHA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (301)
(308)
(309)
(310)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033579

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 87 2051010474

*KOHALE SIDDHI SHARADRAO (REKHA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033580 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 88 2051010397
*KOKATE KAVITA MANGALA (LAXMI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

033581

DATE
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 89 2051010402

*KOTHAWADE TEJASHRI CHANDRAKANT (JYOTI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033582 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 90 2051010407
*KOTHULE SANDHYA RAMESH (SHAILA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033583

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 93 2051010413

*LIMAYE MADHAVI VIJAY (MADHURI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033584  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 99 2051010430
*NAVLE SUJATA VIJU (NIRMALA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033585

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 100 2051010433

*NEMADE UTKARSHA SUBHASH (SHOBHANA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033586 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 102 2051010439
PARWAL PRADEEP RADHESHYAM (SHOBHA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033587

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 103 2051010442

*PATEL SONAL BABUBHAI (SAVITABEN)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033588 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 108 2051010454
RAUT NILESH RAMCHANDRA (RUPALI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033589

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 109 2051010492

*RAVALE POOJA PANDURANG (MINAKSHEE)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033590 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 110 2051010456
*ROKADE JAYASHREE VISHNU (MANDA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033591

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 111 2051010461

SADAVARTE HIMANSHU YUVRAJ (MAYA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033592 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 112 2051010466
*SANCHETI BHAGYASHREE PRAKASH (ALKA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033593

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 114 2051010472

SHAIKH SHADAB FARUKH (PARVIN)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033594  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 115 2051010495
*SHINDE SHITAL JAIRAM (SARASWATI)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITITI (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

033595

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 83 2051010392

KALAMBE YUVRAJ KISANRAO (NANDA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033596  BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 65 2051010330
BHALERAO GANESH JAGANNATH (PRAMILA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

033597

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 69 2051010344

CHIKHALE NITIN ARUN (CHANDRAKALA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033598 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 70 2051010347
CHUMBLE PRITESH RAJENDRA (SHARADA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
(320)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
423)

033599

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 92 2051010411

KULKARNI SWAPNIL SATISH (SMITA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033600 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 78 2051010377
*GHATE PRINAL PRALHAD (VIJAYA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033601 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 80 2051010382

*JADHAV MRUNALINI ANANT (CHANDRKALA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033602 BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 86 2051010499
*KAUR AVNEET BHARAT (JARNAIL KAUR)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

033603

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 94 2051010416

*MAHAJAN SUJATA VISHVAS (CHHAYA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033604 BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 95 2051010419
*MAHASHBDE SHITAL SUDHIR (JYOTSNA)

(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

033605

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162  SR. NO: 104 2051010485

PATHAN WASIM HABIB (MARUNISA)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (323)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033606

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 162 SR. NO: 106 2051010445

*PRABHU CHAITANYA KISHOR (REVATI)
(1141) K.K.WAGH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(1211) SANDIP FOUNDATION INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASIK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
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